
PAYROLL SCHEDULE

School Year 2025-2026

Payroll Telephone #: 230-2120

E-MAIL:  payrolloffice@episd.org 

Pay Period dates represent when absences, extra duty pay, substitute, temporary and 

specific hourly employees pay will be processed on applicable Pay Date. 

Tuesday 7/15/25

Thursday 7/31/25

Friday 8/15/25

Friday 8/29/25

Monday 9/15/25

Tuesday 9/30/25

Wednesday 10/15/25

Friday 10/31/25

Friday 11/14/25*

Friday 11/28/25

Monday 12/15/25

Wednesday 12/31/25*

Thursday 1/15/26*

Friday 1/30/26

Friday 2/13/26

Friday 2/27/26

Friday 3/13/26

Tuesday 3/31/26

Wednesday 4/15/26*

Thursday 4/30/26

Friday 5/15/26

Friday 5/29/26

Monday 6/15/26

Tuesday 6/30/26

Wednesday 7/15/26

Friday 7/31/26

NOTE:  *  Pay Period is 3 weeks long.

Hourly employees with a start date of 7/6/25 - 7/25/25

Friday 8/15/2025**

Friday 8/29/25*
NOTE:  **  Pay Period is 1 week long.

Pay Period Begin Date 

(SUN)

Pay Period End Date (SAT)
Pay Date

06/08/25 06/21/25

06/22/25 07/05/25

07/06/25 07/19/25

07/20/25 08/02/25

08/03/25 08/16/25

08/17/25 08/30/25

08/31/25 09/13/25

09/14/25 09/27/25

09/28/25 10/18/25

10/19/25 11/01/25

11/02/25 11/15/25

11/16/25 12/06/25

12/07/25 12/27/25

12/28/25 01/10/26

01/11/26 01/24/26

01/25/26 02/07/26

02/08/26 02/21/26

02/22/26 03/07/26

03/08/26 03/28/26

03/29/26 04/11/26

04/12/26 04/26/26

04/27/26 05/09/26

05/10/26 05/23/26

Pay Date

05/24/26 06/06/26

06/07/26 06/20/26

06/21/26 07/04/26

07/06/25 07/12/25

07/13/25 08/02/25

Pay Period Begin Date Pay Period End Date (SAT)

mailto:payrolloffice@episd.org

